Your Solution Provider
Sinar p3 Digital Studio



Sinar p3 with Sinar Digital Back

View Camera without
Sliding Adapter

Sinar p3 View Camera

Pan Tilt Head 2

Wide Angle Bellows 100 EL
Multipurpose Bellows 100 EL
Rail Extension 6/15

SB 54M-86H p3 Adapter Kit

Lens Shade:

Rod Holder 100

Joint Rod 2

Bellows Holder Clip
Bellows-/Filter Holder 100
Adapter Ring

Tapered Bellows 4x5/100

Sinar Digital Backs

Sinarback eXact

or

Sinarback eVolution86 H
or

Sinarback eVolution7s H

Sinar Power Supply

491.81.000
516.61.000
455.12.000
454.12.001
421.21.000

552.45.033

472.41.000
472.51.010
473.31.000

473.41.000
547.81.XXX

452.16.010

552.45.007
552.45.005

552.45.003
523.11.053

View Camera with Sliding

Adapter

Sinar p3 SL, basic

Sliding Interface HB-V

SB 54M-86H GEN Adapter
Sinarback Auto Cable Release
Focusing Magpnifier 2

Pan Tilt Head 2

Wide Angle Bellows 100 EL
Multipurpose Bellows 100 EL
Rail Extension 6/15

Lens Shade:

Rod Holder 100

Joint Rod 2

Bellows Holder Clip
Bellows-/Filter Holder 100
Adapter Ring

Tapered Bellows 4x5/100
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491.81.015
551.32.291
552.45.050
551.43.059
551.32.086
516.61.000
455.12.000

454.12.001
421.21.000

472.41.000
472.51.010
473.31.000

473.41.000
547.81.XXX

452.16.010

SInare p3 Digital Studio

Sinar
Lenses and Shutter Systems

CPL/
manual setting of Iris and Shutter Speed
Sinaron Digital Lenses CPL  443.83.Xxx

Sync Control Cable 551.43.111
With LC Shutter:
Sinarback Adapter Cable 551.65.021

CMV / electronic setting of Shutter Speed
Sinaron Digital Lenses CMV  443.84.xxx

eShutter/ electronic Shutter System

Sinaron Digital Lenses 443.86.XXX
Sinar eShutter Control 552.15.001
eShutter Control Bracket ~ 552.15.020

Sinar eShutter Trigger Cable 440.18.261

For conversions of your existing lenses
please contact your local Sinar reseller.

The Best Live Image in

Large Format
in combination with Sinarbacks

Sinar LC Shutter 551.65.020
White Shading Diffusor 100 551.43.097

When using LC Shutter a Bellows-/Rod
Holder 473.41.000 is not required.

Sinar Conversion Set

Sinar p2/p3 497.13.000
contains: Multipurpose Bellows
and Front- and Rear Standard

Photos: Sinar Photography AG - prited inSwitzerland
Technical modifications reserved - 01/13



Sinar p3 Digital Studio with third party

Digital Back

View camera without
Sliding Adapter

Focusing via Live View

Sinar p3 RV View Camera
Pan Tilt Head 2

Wide Angle Bellows 100 EL
Multipurpose Bellows 100 EL
Rail Extension 6/15

Lens Shade:

Rod Holder 100

Joint Rod 2

Bellows Holder Clip
Bellows-/Filter Holder 100
Adapter Ring

Tapered Bellows 4x5/100

Adapter Kits

Sinar p3 Hasseleblad V
Sinar p3 Hassleblad H
Sinar p3 Mamiya 645 AF

491.81.020
516.61.000
455.12.000

454.12.001
421.21.000

472.41.000
472.51.010
473.31.000

473.41.000
547.81.XXX
452.16.010

556.64.030
556.64.032
556.64.036

Fachkamera mit
Schiebeadapter

Focusing with Focusing Screen

Sinar View Camera p3 SL 491.81.015
Focusing Magnifier 2 551.32.086
Pan Tilt Head 2 516.61.000

Wide Angle Bellows 100 EL 455.12.000
Multipurpose Bellows 100 EL  454.12.001

Rail Extension 6/15 421.21.000
Lens Shade:

Rod Holder 100 472.41.000
Joint Rod 2 472.51.010
Bellows Holder Clip 473.31.000
Bellows-/Filter Holder 100 473.41.000
Adapter Ring 547.81.XXX
Tapered Bellows 4x5/100 452.16.010

Interfaces for Sliding Adapter

Interface HB-V 551.32.291
Interface HB-H 551.32.292
Interface Mamiya 645 AF 551.32.293
Interface Contax AF 551.32.294
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SInare p3 digital Studio

Sinar
Lenses and Shutter Systems

CPL/
manual setting of Iris and Shutter Speed

Sinaron Digital Lenses CPL  443.83.xxX
Sync Control Cable 551.43.111

eShutter/ electronic Shutter System

Sinaron Digital Lenses 443.86.XXX
Sinar eShutter Control 552.15.001
eShutter Control Bracket  552.15.020
Sinar eShutter Trigger Cable 440.18.261

For conversions of your existing lenses
please contact your local Sinar reseller.

Sinar Conversion Set

Sinar p2/p3 497.13.000
contains: Multipurpose Bellows
and Front- and Rear Standard

Photos: Sinar Photography AG - prited inSwitzerland
Technical modifications reserved - 03/13



